
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

3

13

20

4

17

1

18

9

19

10

16

6

8

2

15

21

12

7

5

Name

Karters Team

Liztrez

Team PJ

Metralhas

Rookies

J F Amadora

Paulo e Nelson RT

G D B P

Corteam JR

Quasi Pronti

Davilar

Dinamik Team

Bs

Kartolas

Cineteka

Corteam

J P Black

A J Evo Team

Liztrez 2

Class Best Tm

15.963

16.881

17.547

18.443

19.370

19.725

19.773

19.814

20.541

20.886

22.099

22.357

22.844

23.526

24.029

24.379

25.279

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+0.918

+1.584

+2.480

+3.407

+3.762

+3.810

+3.851

+4.578

+4.923

+6.136

+6.394

+6.881

+7.563

+8.066

+8.416

+9.316

-

-

Best Spd

202,969

191,932

184,647

175,676

167,269

164,259

163,860

163,521

157,733

155,128

146,613

144,921

141,832

137,720

134,837

132,901

128,170

-

-

In Lap

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap timeNacional Kart - Box

Box

Manga 1

Practice
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